VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC DPi

Lime Rock
After Round 8

Championship Points Standings
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SPORTSCAR CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL

Watkins CTMP  Lime Rock Road America VIR WeatherTe  Road
Glen ch Atlanta
Raceway

Total 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Pos Nr. TEAM Points ;é n§ é é é é é
1 55 Mazda Team Joest 2 1 1 /
2 10 Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-" 0 /
2 31 Whelen Engineering Racing 0 /
2 5 Mustang Sampling Racing 0 /
2 50 Juncos Racing 0 /
2 54 CORE autosport 0 /
2 6 Acura Team Penske 0 /
2 7 Acura Team Penske 0 /
2 77 Mazda Team Joest 0 /
2 84 JDC-Miller MotorSports 0 /
2 85 JDC-Miller MotorSports 0 /

/ DNP * DNS 7/23/2019 10:33 AM
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VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC LMP2

Lime Rock
After Round 8

Championship Points Standings

OFFICIAL

Watkins CTMP  Lime Rock Road America VIR WeatherTe  Road
Glen

ch Atlanta
Raceway
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Pos  Nr. TEAM Points & & & & & & &
1 52 PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports 2 1 1 /
2 38 Performance Tech Motorsport 0 /

/ DNP * DNS
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VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC GT Le Mans

Lime Rock
After Round 8

Championship Points Standings
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SPORTSCAR CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL

Watkins CTMP  Lime Rock Road America VIR ~ WeatherTe  Road
Glen ch Atlanta
Raceway
© ~ © o 4 - o
Total 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Pos Nr. TEAM Points cé n§ é é é é é
1 912 Porsche GT Team 2 1 1
2 911 Porsche GT Team 1 1
3 24 BMW Team RLL 0
3 25 BMW Team RLL 0
3 3 Corvette Racing 0
3 4  Corvette Racing 0
3 66 Ford Chip Ganassi Racing 0
3 67 Ford Chip Ganassi Racing 0
/ DNP * DNS

7/23/2019 10:33 AM
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VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC GT Daytona

Lime Rock
After Round 8

Championship Points Standings

OFFICIAL

Pos

TEAM

Total
Points

Watkins CTMP  Lime Rock Road America VIR WeatherTe  Road
Glen ch Atlanta

Raceway

Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
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86
96
12
14
19
29
33
44
47
48
540
57
63
73

76
74
91

Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb
Turner Motorsport

AIM Vasser Sullivan

AIM Vasser Sullivan
Moorespeed

Montaplast by Land Motorspc
Riley Motorsports - Team AM
Magnus Racing

Precision Performance Motor:
Paul Miller Racing

Black Swan Racing
Heinricher Racing w/Meyer S
Scuderia Corsa

Park Place Motorsports
Starworks Motorsport

Pfaff Motorsports

Compass Racing

Lone Star Racing

Wright Motorsports
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/ DNP

* DNS
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